National Park

1995 Visitor Use Summary

Recreation Visits
Recreation Hours
Non-Recreation Visits
Non-Recreation Hours
Recreation Visitor Days
Non-Recreation Visitor Days
Concessioner Lodging
Concessioner Camping
Tent Campers

Recreation Vehicle Campers
Backcountry

Miscellaneous (Group)
Non-Recreation Overnights

Total Overnight Stays
By Park Type

National Battlefields
National Battlefield Parks
National Historic Parks
National Historic Sites
National Lakeshores
National Memorials
National Military Parks
National Monuments
Parks Other

National Parks

National Parkways
National Preserves
National Recreation Areas
National Reserves
National Rivers

National Seashores

269,564,307

1,322,447,685

118,239,606
61,462,362
110,203,974
5,121,864
3,775,377
1,070,638
3,866,306
3,158,355
2,188,296
2,787,243
464,709
17,310,924

1,446,491
1,909,416
23,833,369
10,874,071
3,479,041
13,751,655
5,044,506
23,473,531
10,785,532
64,754,503
31,329,778
539,502
53,672,147
77,811
4,289,983
19,056,004
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